
5 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:50:22

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENHASKA Naila JUDO CLUB ECKBO - 67 (CO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

HELL Lisa ALSACENORDJUDO - 67 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

ALI Assiya KANO HUNINGUE - 68 (JO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

KAELBEL Claire M.J.C.GERSTHEIM - 67 (JO) 1
021 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

DUCHESNE Sarah LE DOJO ALTKIRC - 68 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (28 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (28 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)

 1/20 



Benjamin

28 kg
5 Judokas

1. KAELBEL Claire M.J.C.GERSTHEIM - 67

2. ALI Assiya KANO HUNINGUE - 68

3. BENHASKA Naila JUDO CLUB ECKBO - 67

3. DUCHESNE Sarah LE DOJO ALTKIRC - 68

6. HELL Lisa ALSACENORDJUDO - 67

KAELBEL C.
 020 -0 / 000-0

 

JO KANO HUNINGUE - 68ALI Assiya
ALI A.

 

ALI A.
 000 -0 / 000-0

   --------------------- 

CO LE DOJO ALTKIRC - 68DUCHESNE Sarah DUCHESNE S.
 101 -0 / 000-0CO ALSACENORDJUDO - 67HELL Lisa

   --------------------- 
KAELBEL C.

 

KAELBEL C.
 011 -0 / 000-0

JO M.J.C.GERSTHEIM - 67KAELBEL Claire

CO JUDO CLUB ECKBO - 67BENHASKA Naila
BENHASKA N.

 
   --------------------- 

 
 HELL L.

 
BENHASKA N.

 100 -0 / 000-0
HELL L.

 
BENHASKA N.

 

 
  

 DUCHESNE S.
 

 
 

DUCHESNE S.
 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
TABLEAU (Le29-03-2025)

Tirage : 29-03-2025 10:34:42
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12 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:51:08

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PFOHL Clara SOULTZ S/FORÊTS - 67 (CO) 1
002 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 2 1

WENDLING Nelly JC SELTZ - 67 (CO) 2 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

CASARIN Adeline KINGERSHEIM JJC - 68 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SUTTER CAPDORDY Romane AM GEISPOLSHEIM - 67 (CO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 101 2

DENNEMONT Kessy AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (JO) 2
001 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 101 1

LANARI OUFFANE Assia J.C WITTENHEIM - 68 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DRIVET Alexine AM SOUFFLENHEIM - 67 (OV) 1 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

VIERLING Kenza KINGERSHEIM JJC - 68 (OV) 2
001 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 1 1

THROO Lucile JC MASEVAUX - 68 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (32 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (32 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (32 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:51:08

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DJEBLI Wassila J.C.BISCHWILLER - 67 (CO) 1 X
012 -0

000 -0
1 12 2

BELHADJI Selina ESP 1893 JUDO - 68 (JO) 2
003 -0

000 -0
X 1 3 3

GIRARDEY Milena JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (OV) 3 X
021 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (32 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)
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Benjamin

32 kg
8 Judokas

1. SUTTER CAPDORDY Romane AM GEISPOLSHEIM - 67

2. DENNEMONT Kessy AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68

3. DJEBLI Wassila J.C.BISCHWILLER - 67

3. PFOHL Clara SOULTZ S/FORÊTS - 67
5. WENDLING Nelly JC SELTZ - 67

6. VIERLING Kenza KINGERSHEIM JJC - 68

7. DRIVET Alexine AM SOUFFLENHEIM - 67

7. GIRARDEY Milena JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68

SUTTER CAPDORDY R.
 001 -0 / 000-0

 

CO JC SELTZ - 67WENDLING Nelly WENDLING N.
 101 -0 / 000-0

SUTTER CAPDORDY R.
 001 -0 / 000-0

OV KINGERSHEIM JJC - 68VIERLING Kenza

OV JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68GIRARDEY Milena SUTTER CAPDORDY R.
 020 -0 / 000-0CO AM GEISPOLSHEIM - 67SUTTER CAPDORDY Romane

JO AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68DENNEMONT Kessy DENNEMONT K.
 100 -0 / 000-0

DENNEMONT K.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV AM SOUFFLENHEIM - 67DRIVET Alexine

CO J.C.BISCHWILLER - 67DJEBLI Wassila PFOHL C.
 010 -0 / 000-0CO SOULTZ S/FORÊTS - 67PFOHL Clara

VIERLING K.
 

VIERLING K.
 020 -0 / 000-0 PFOHL C.

 020 -0 / 000-0
GIRARDEY M.

 
PFOHL C.

 

DRIVET A.
 

DJEBLI W.
 011 -0 / 000-0 DJEBLI W.

 001 -0 / 001-0
DJEBLI W.

 
WENDLING N.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
TABLEAU (Le29-03-2025)

Tirage : 29-03-2025 10:59:46
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13 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:51:51

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PELOUTIER Candice A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

MESSAST Amani KANO HUNINGUE - 68 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SEGHIR Ranime ESP 1893 JUDO - 68 (JO) 3
111 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FRITZ Valentine A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67 (OV) 1 X
001 -1

000 -0
1 1 3

D ISIDORO Alicia AM COLMAR - 68 (JO) 2
023 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

SCHMITT Juliette JC HAGENTHAL LE - 68 (JO) 3 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JEHLE Louisa JUDO SELESTAT - 67 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

PUSCA Callista JC MASEVAUX - 68 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

RANC Mila AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (JO) 3 X
000 -0

000 -0
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (36 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (36 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (36 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:51:51

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

EL ARABI Lila JUDO CLUB ECKBO - 67 (JO) 1
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 1

BOURCART Juliette JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (OV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

WITTMANN Coline ALSACENORDJUDO - 67 (CO) 1
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

BERRA Clelia JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (OV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (36 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (36 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)
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Benjamin

36 kg
10 Judokas

1. WITTMANN Coline ALSACENORDJUDO - 67

2. MESSAST Amani KANO HUNINGUE - 68

3. JEHLE Louisa JUDO SELESTAT - 67

3. SEGHIR Ranime ESP 1893 JUDO - 68

5. RANC Mila AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68

6. SCHMITT Juliette JC HAGENTHAL LE - 68

7. EL ARABI Lila JUDO CLUB ECKBO - 67

7. BOURCART Juliette JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68

WITTMANN C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

   ---------------------- 
JEHLE L.

 

JEHLE L.
 001 -0 / 000-0

WITTMANN C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV JUDO SELESTAT - 67JEHLE Louisa

   ---------------------- 
BOURCART J.

 
OV JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68BOURCART Juliette

CO ALSACENORDJUDO - 67WITTMANN Coline
WITTMANN C.

 

WITTMANN C.
 020 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

JO ESP 1893 JUDO - 68SEGHIR Ranime SEGHIR R.
 020 -0 / 000-0JO AM COLMAR - 68D ISIDORO Alicia

OV KANO HUNINGUE - 68MESSAST Amani
MESSAST A.

 

MESSAST A.
 101 -0 / 000-0

MESSAST A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
EL ARABI L.

 
JO JUDO CLUB ECKBO - 67EL ARABI Lila

JO JC HAGENTHAL LE - 68SCHMITT Juliette
SCHMITT J.

 

RANC M.
 001 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

OV JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68BERRA Clelia RANC M.
 100 -0 / 010-0JO AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68RANC Mila

 
 BOURCART J.

 SEGHIR R.
 020 -0 / 000-0 SEGHIR R.

 100 -0 / 000-0

BOURCART J.
  
 SEGHIR R.

 SEGHIR R.
 RANC M.

 
 
 EL ARABI L.

 SCHMITT J.
 001 -0 / 000-0 JEHLE L.

 100 -0 / 000-0

EL ARABI L.
 BERRA C.
 

SCHMITT J.
 010 -0 / 001-0SCHMITT J.

 JEHLE L.
 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
TABLEAU (Le29-03-2025)

Tirage : 29-03-2025 10:54:51
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10 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:52:15

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BACK Mathilde JC.SAVERNE - 67 (OV) 1
101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

GOSSARD Louane JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (OV) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

MESTRONI Mya JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

L HUILLIER Aubane ALSACENORDJUDO - 67 (OV) 1 X
101 -0

010 -0
1 100 2

SCHNEIDER Lucile CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BERISHA Alba AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (CO) 3 X X 0 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

ROTUNNO Eva JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (OV) 1 X 0 0 2

FOESSEL Mayline JC DIEMERINGEN - 67 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

STEQUERT Romane JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (CO) 1 X 0 0 2

MULLER Ema JC MASEVAUX - 68 (OV) 2
102 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (40 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (40 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (40 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 4 (40 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)
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Benjamin

40 kg
8 Judokas

1. BACK Mathilde JC.SAVERNE - 67

2. FOESSEL Mayline JC DIEMERINGEN - 67

3. L HUILLIER Aubane ALSACENORDJUDO - 67

3. SCHNEIDER Lucile CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67

5. MULLER Ema JC MASEVAUX - 68

6. ROTUNNO Eva JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68

7. GOSSARD Louane JC LA WANTZENAU - 67

7. STEQUERT Romane JC LA WANTZENAU - 67

BACK M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

OV JC MASEVAUX - 68MULLER Ema L HUILLIER A.
 101 -0 / 000-0

FOESSEL M.
 020 -0 / 000-0

OV ALSACENORDJUDO - 67L HUILLIER Aubane

OV JC LA WANTZENAU - 67GOSSARD Louane FOESSEL M.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO JC DIEMERINGEN - 67FOESSEL Mayline

CO JC LA WANTZENAU - 67STEQUERT Romane SCHNEIDER L.
 101 -0 / 000-0

BACK M.
 020 -0 / 000-0

OV CLUB JUDO MUNDO - 67SCHNEIDER Lucile

OV JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68ROTUNNO Eva BACK M.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV JC.SAVERNE - 67BACK Mathilde

MULLER E.
 

MULLER E.
 102 -0 / 000-0 SCHNEIDER L.

 100 -0 / 000-0
GOSSARD L.

 
SCHNEIDER L.

 

STEQUERT R.
 

ROTUNNO E.
 010 -0 / 000-0 L HUILLIER A.

 101 -0 / 000-0
ROTUNNO E.

 
L HUILLIER A.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
TABLEAU (Le29-03-2025)

Tirage : 29-03-2025 10:35:59
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7 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:52:35

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BLAISON Luce AM GEISPOLSHEIM - 67 (OV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

TALHI Aya MULHOUSE JUDO - 68 (CV) 2
000 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

ALEKSIC Marie AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

ARNOLD Emma JC MOLSHEIM ENV - 67 (OV) 1
101 -0

000 -1
1 100 1

KHERCHOUCHE Nerimene ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68 (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

SCHERRER Zoe LE DOJO ALTKIRC - 68 (CO) 1
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

KISUKIDI Melina ESP 1893 JUDO - 68 (JO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (44 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (44 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (44 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)
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Benjamin

44 kg
6 Judokas

1. TALHI Aya MULHOUSE JUDO - 68

2. BLAISON Luce AM GEISPOLSHEIM - 67

3. KHERCHOUCHE Nerimene ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68

3. SCHERRER Zoe LE DOJO ALTKIRC - 68

5. ARNOLD Emma JC MOLSHEIM ENV - 67

6. KISUKIDI Melina ESP 1893 JUDO - 68

TALHI A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CV ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68KHERCHOUCHE Nerimene SCHERRER Z.
 102 -0 / 000-0

TALHI A.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CO LE DOJO ALTKIRC - 68SCHERRER Zoe

   --------------------- 
TALHI A.

 
CV MULHOUSE JUDO - 68TALHI Aya

   --------------------- 
ARNOLD E.

 

BLAISON L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV JC MOLSHEIM ENV - 67ARNOLD Emma

JO ESP 1893 JUDO - 68KISUKIDI Melina BLAISON L.
 020 -0 / 000-0OV AM GEISPOLSHEIM - 67BLAISON Luce

KHERCHOUCHE N.
 KHERCHOUCHE N.

 
KHERCHOUCHE N.

 000 -0 / 000-0
 
 

ARNOLD E.
 

 
 KISUKIDI M.

 
SCHERRER Z.

 100 -0 / 000-0
KISUKIDI M.

 
SCHERRER Z.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
TABLEAU (Le29-03-2025)

Tirage : 29-03-2025 11:01:10
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7 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:52:53

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GAUTHIERO Lana J.C.BISCHWILLER - 67 (CO) 1 X X 0 1 3

OUEDRAOGO Wendy JUDO NETSUJO ST - 67 (OV) 2
001 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 1 1

HOUARI Nardjes COLMAR JUDO - 68 (CO) 3
020 -0

001 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

FOUGERAY Anouk JC SHINSEI - 67 (CO) 1 X 0 0 2

PREAULT Meline JC HAGENTHAL LE - 68 (OV) 2
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

DURRMANN Hanae JC SHINSEI - 67 (OV) 1
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

KOENIG Lya AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (CO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (48 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (48 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (48 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)
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Benjamin

48 kg
6 Judokas

1. DURRMANN Hanae JC SHINSEI - 67

2. PREAULT Meline JC HAGENTHAL LE - 68

3. FOUGERAY Anouk JC SHINSEI - 67

3. HOUARI Nardjes COLMAR JUDO - 68

5. KOENIG Lya AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68

6. OUEDRAOGO Wendy JUDO NETSUJO ST - 67

DURRMANN H.
 020 -0 / 000-0

 

OV JUDO NETSUJO ST - 67OUEDRAOGO Wendy FOUGERAY A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

DURRMANN H.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO JC SHINSEI - 67FOUGERAY Anouk

   --------------------- 
DURRMANN H.

 
OV JC SHINSEI - 67DURRMANN Hanae

   --------------------- 
PREAULT M.

 

PREAULT M.
 001 -0 / 000-0

OV JC HAGENTHAL LE - 68PREAULT Meline

CO COLMAR JUDO - 68HOUARI Nardjes HOUARI N.
 101 -0 / 000-0CO AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68KOENIG Lya

OUEDRAOGO W.
 OUEDRAOGO W.

 
HOUARI N.

 020 -0 / 001-0
 
 

HOUARI N.
 

 
 KOENIG L.

 
FOUGERAY A.

 101 -0 / 000-0
KOENIG L.

 
FOUGERAY A.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
TABLEAU (Le29-03-2025)

Tirage : 29-03-2025 10:56:15
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2 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:53:09

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

LEIBUNDGUT Khadidja AM COLMAR - 68 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

DIAFI Aya ESP 1893 JUDO - 68 (JO) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 1 (52 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)
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8 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:53:29

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

WENDLING Eloise JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

MAMBUNDU Elina JC DIEMERINGEN - 67 (JO) 2
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

DOS REIS Ilyana AM COLMAR - 68 (CO) 3
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAHLI DALHA Y MOHAMED Ines JC OBERNAI - 67 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

OUDELHA FRUHMORGEN Ophelia JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

PREUD HOMME Laura JC MASEVAUX - 68 (CO) 3 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

KADRI Sukeyna JUDO NETSUJO ST - 67 (CO) 1 X 0 0 2

ALEKSIC Alice AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68 (OV) 2
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 1 (57 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (57 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (57 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)
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Benjamin

57 kg
6 Judokas

1. DOS REIS Ilyana AM COLMAR - 68

2. SAHLI DALHA Y MOHAMED Ines JC OBERNAI - 67

3. PREUD HOMME Laura JC MASEVAUX - 68

3. ALEKSIC Alice AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68

5. MAMBUNDU Elina JC DIEMERINGEN - 67

6. KADRI Sukeyna JUDO NETSUJO ST - 67

DOS REIS I.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

   --------------------- 
SAHLI DALHA Y MOHAMED I.

 

SAHLI DALHA Y MOHAMED I.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV JC OBERNAI - 67SAHLI DALHA Y MOHAMED Ines

JO JC DIEMERINGEN - 67MAMBUNDU Elina MAMBUNDU E.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO JUDO NETSUJO ST - 67KADRI Sukeyna

   --------------------- 
ALEKSIC A.

 

DOS REIS I.
 020 -1 / 000-0

OV AM SUNDHOFFEN - 68ALEKSIC Alice

CO JC MASEVAUX - 68PREUD HOMME Laura DOS REIS I.
 020 -0 / 000-0CO AM COLMAR - 68DOS REIS Ilyana

 
 KADRI S.

 
ALEKSIC A.

 020 -0 / 000-0
KADRI S.

 
ALEKSIC A.

 

 
 PREUD HOMME L.

 
PREUD HOMME L.

 020 -0 / 000-0
PREUD HOMME L.

 
MAMBUNDU E.

 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
TABLEAU (Le29-03-2025)

Tirage : 29-03-2025 10:36:52
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4 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:53:45

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

KATENA Louna JUDO FESSENHEIM - 68 (JO) 1
100 -0

011 -0
X

100 -0

002 -0
2 200 3

NUSSBAUM IBO Mathilde J.C.BISCHWILLER - 67 (CO) 2 X X X 0 11 4

SHENGELIA Anastasia OLYMPIQUE STRAS - 67 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
X 2 200 2

EIFFER Clea REICHSHOFFEN - 67 (CV) 4 X
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 202 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (63 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)
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6 judokas. Tirage : 29-03-2025 09:54:10

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GERBER Mazarine JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CO) 1
020 -0

000 -1
X 1 100 2

EICHENLAUB Caroline JC WISSEMBOURG - 67 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

EIFFER Jade REICHSHOFFEN - 67 (CV) 3
110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JEHL Marion M.J.C.GERSTHEIM - 67 (CO) 1
022 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ELDEGIRMEN Dilara JC HAGUENAU - 67 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

AMAVI Maeva J.C.BISCHWILLER - 67 (CO) 3 X
000 -1

000 -0
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (+63 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (+63 kg)

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
POULES (Le29-03-2025)
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Benjamin

+63 kg
4 Judokas

1. EIFFER Jade REICHSHOFFEN - 67

2. JEHL Marion M.J.C.GERSTHEIM - 67

3. AMAVI Maeva J.C.BISCHWILLER - 67

3. GERBER Mazarine JC.SAVERNE - 67

EIFFER J.
 020 -0 / 000-0

 

CO JC.SAVERNE - 67GERBER Mazarine JEHL M.
 020 -0 / 010-0CO M.J.C.GERSTHEIM - 67JEHL Marion

CO J.C.BISCHWILLER - 67AMAVI Maeva EIFFER J.
 000 -0 / 000-2CV REICHSHOFFEN - 67EIFFER Jade

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM BENJAMINS DU BASSIN ALSACIEN - Brumath
TABLEAU (Le29-03-2025)

Tirage : 29-03-2025 10:57:31

 20/20 


